	Vaikų pasaulis
Jaunuciai I E4
	Saturday, May 26, 2018


	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	61
	Radvilas Sakalauskas-Marija Gustė Karnylaitė
	Ratuto(Vilnius)
	2
	12
	E4

	2
	67
	Kristupas Sliežauskas-Rusnė Šamšonaitė
	Santaka(Kaunas)
	2
	10
	E4

	3
	58
	Dominykas Katauskis-Justė Girdenytė
	Davi(Vilnius)
	1
	5
	E4

	4
	65
	Jonas Guerra Elizondo-Dominyka Joffė
	Cafe Latino(Vilnius)
	1
	1
	E4

	5
	57
	Gabrielius Pranukevičius-Elija Kisieliauskaitė
	Žiburėliai(Elektrėnai)
	1
	3
	E4

	6
	62
	Patrikas Žvironas-Silvija Vilionskytė
	Ratuto(Vilnius)
	0
	0
	E4

	7
	64
	Vilius Gerikas-Paulina Labutytė
	Duetas(Kaunas)
	0
	1
	E4

	8
	66
	Casper Schrijer-Laura Burgytė
	Cafe Latino(Vilnius)
	0
	0
	E4

	9
	63
	Mykolas Stasiulionis-Luknė Januškaitė
	Ratuto(Vilnius)
	0
	1
	E4

	10
	59
	Gvidas Gaižauskas-Liana Fedotova
	Bonus(Jonava)
	0
	0
	E4

	


	Vaikų pasaulis
Jaunuciai II E4 R
	Saturday, May 26, 2018


	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	86
	Ignas Ratkevičius-Deimantė Tumalavičiūtė
	Šiaulių Volta(Šiauliai)
	4
	0
	E6

	2
	77
	Lukas Švedas-Ieva Grigaliūnaitė
	Davi(Vilnius)
	3
	13
	E4

	3
	83
	Aleksandr Kutskij-Austėja Tereikytė
	MJ akademija(Vilnius)
	2
	4
	E4

	4
	79
	Marius Didikas-Adėlija Uscilaitė
	Duetas(Kaunas)
	2
	2
	E4

	5
	69
	Titas Vaitkus-Adelija Butkutė
	Spindulys(Mažeikiai - Tauragė)
	2
	10
	E4

	6
	70
	Tautvydas Švambaris-Austėja Dainiūtė
	Šypsena(Šiauliai)
	1
	10
	E4

	7-8
	76
	Deividas Zaveckis-Simona Soboleva
	Toro(Kaunas)
	1
	1
	E4

	7-8
	85
	Rėjus Gelžinis-Gustė Budinaitė
	Šiaulių Volta(Šiauliai)
	1
	2
	E4

	9
	80
	Pijus Petkevičius-Kleja Kulaitytė
	Reveransas(Elektrėnai)
	1
	3
	E4

	10
	73
	Benas Narmontas-Patricija Subačiūtė
	Šokių sostinė(Vilnius)
	0
	7
	E4

	11
	81
	Adas Mikėnas-Skaistė Vaitkutė
	Alemanda(Vilnius)
	0
	1
	E4

	12
	75
	Skomantas Paulavičius-Rugilė Sėliukaitė
	Pinavija(Vilnius)
	0
	2
	E4

	13
	72
	Tautvydas Kartenis-Goda Morkytė
	Siluetas(Vilnius)
	0
	2
	E4

	14-15
	78
	Armandas Stropus-Rūta Gerikaitė
	Duetas(Kaunas)
	0
	1
	E4

	14-15
	84
	Danielius Gelažūnas-Polina Vasiljeva
	LIFE way(Vilnius)
	0
	5
	E4

	16
	82
	Donatas Malyška-Deimantė Skladaitytė
	La Spin(Vilnius)
	0
	1
	E4

	17
	71
	Nerijus Narkevičius-Ingrida Tylenytė
	Siluetas(Vilnius)
	0
	1
	E4

	18
	74
	Ąžuolas Žukauskas-Laimė Leščinskaitė
	Kaspinas(Kaunas)
	0
	0
	E4

	


	Vaikų pasaulis
Jaunuciai II E6
	Saturday, May 26, 2018


	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	10
	Neidas Lenkaitis-Ema Kniubaitė
	Kaspinas(Kaunas)
	3
	15
	E6

	2
	6
	Tadas Žukauskas-Greta Gedvilaitė
	Klaipėdos š.akadem(Klaipėda)
	2
	0
	D

	3
	1
	Tautvydas Kalvinskas-Smiltė Barysaitė
	Tvistas(Kaunas)
	2
	14
	E6

	4
	15
	Gvidas Čepaitis-Armantė Žagelytė
	Rolo(Kaunas)
	2
	15
	E6

	5
	13
	Povilas Dovydaitis-Melani Bartosevič
	MJ akademija(Vilnius)
	1
	5
	E6

	6
	9
	Deivydas Kuoga-Ieva Glebauskaitė
	Toro(Kaunas)
	1
	6
	E6

	7-8
	8
	Alanas Aleksanian-Anastasija Rušmanė
	Davi(Vilnius)
	1
	5
	E6

	7-8
	12
	Emilis Januškevičius-Mėja Žemaitytė
	Ratuto(Vilnius)
	1
	3
	E6

	9
	7
	Rojus Bytautas-Evita Ivanauskaitė
	Tvistas(Kaunas)
	0
	3
	E6

	10
	5
	Mantas Bykovas-Liepa Pauliulytė
	Klaipėdos š.akadem(Klaipėda)
	0
	0
	E6

	11
	14
	Gustas Dovydaitis-Gerda Arlauskaitė
	MJ akademija(Vilnius)
	0
	1
	E6

	12
	3
	Hubertas Kolakauskas-Aistė Lekstutytė
	Gadanza(Kaunas)
	0
	0
	E6

	13
	11
	Matas Spundzevičius-Jelizaveta Gabujeva
	Davi(Vilnius)
	0
	1
	E6

	14
	4
	Deimantas Jokubaitis-Barbora Šimkutė
	Spindulys(Mažeikiai - Tauragė)
	0
	2
	E6

	15
	16
	Timofej Devkš-Arijana Milevskaja
	MJ akadem.-Juventos(Vilnius)
	0
	0
	E6

	16
	17
	Faustas Jakovlevas-Melita Tauginaitė
	Bonus(Jonava)
	0
	6
	E6

	


	Vaikų pasaulis
Jauniai I+II E4
	Saturday, May 26, 2018


	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	51
	Jevgenij Malinkov-Ema Stankevičiūtė
	Šokių sostinė(Vilnius)
	3
	0
	E6

	2
	60
	Gustas Manerskas-Laurita Zakaraitė
	Spindulys(Mažeikiai - Tauragė)
	2
	14
	E4

	3
	57
	Neilas Beinaravičius-Akvilė Milčiūtė
	Mida(Kaunas)
	2
	10
	E4

	4
	61
	Vilius Kemzūra-Marija Rimaitė
	Tvistas(Kaunas)
	2
	13
	E4

	5
	59
	Vakaris Pilka-Saulė Endriukaitytė
	Cafe Latino(Vilnius)
	1
	4
	E4

	6-9
	47
	Aurelijus Armonas-Viktorija Miuler
	Davi(Vilnius)
	1
	5
	E4

	6-9
	54
	Maksim Metelskij-Barbora Sinkevičiūtė
	Judesys(Vilnius)
	1
	1
	E4

	6-9
	62
	Kristupas Bakūnas-Adrija Venckutė
	Svaja(Kaunas)
	1
	8
	E4

	6-9
	64
	Maksim Fedotenkov-Lauryna Ramanauskaitė
	Ratuto(Vilnius)
	1
	5
	E4

	10-11
	58
	Laurynas Laucė-Darija Ignatavičiūtė
	Rumba(Panevėžys)
	0
	1
	E4

	10-11
	63
	Mantas Samušis-Ugnė Rimkutė
	Svaja(Kaunas)
	0
	4
	E4

	12
	52
	Laurynas Vilimas-Milena Ždanova
	Juventos(Vilnius)
	0
	0
	E4

	13
	45
	Emilis Balsys-Gabija Grabažiūtė
	Rolo(Kaunas)
	0
	9
	E4

	14
	49
	Mantas Žilovas-Akvilė Jurkevičiūtė
	Rolo(Kaunas)
	0
	3
	E4

	15
	56
	Adomas Zykus-Paulina Buivydaitė
	Siluetas(Vilnius)
	0
	1
	E4

	16
	48
	Joris Kunigauskas-Gabrielė Milkintaitė
	Kaspinas(Kaunas)
	0
	0
	E4

	17
	65
	Adrijus Jucevičius-Gustė Mikalauskaitė
	Šypsena(Šiauliai)
	0
	0
	E4


	Vaikų pasaulis
Jauniai I E6 R
	Saturday, May 26, 2018


	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	81
	Titas Jaciunskas-Goda Laučytė
	Alemana(Alytus)
	3
	12
	E6

	2
	83
	Jokūbas Raziūnas-Meida Gečaitė
	Spindulys(Mažeikiai - Tauragė)
	2
	3
	E6

	3
	84
	Tomas Šimonis-Ugnė Baguckaitė
	Šokių sostinė(Vilnius)
	2
	7
	E6

	4
	82
	Liutauras Rinkevičius-Milda Baronaitė
	Domino(Molėtai)
	1
	13
	E6

	5
	86
	Gustas Staknevičius-Skaistė Kulevičiūtė
	Reveransas(Elektrėnai)
	1
	2
	E6

	6
	91
	Aras Launikonis-Gabija Žekonytė
	Davi(Vilnius)
	1
	1
	E6

	7
	87
	Erikas Blynovas-Gabija Puplauskaitė
	Spindulys(Mažeikiai - Tauragė)
	1
	11
	E6

	8
	97
	Justas Jasiukėnas-Leila Petrauskaitė
	Svivelis(Palanga)
	0
	0
	E6

	9
	96
	Matas Joffė-Ema Štopaitė
	Cafe Latino(Vilnius)
	0
	4
	E6

	10
	95
	Aviv Libman-Danielė Daubaraitė
	Juventos(Vilnius)
	0
	0
	E6

	11
	90
	Simas Stankus-Salomėja Stučinskaitė
	Kaspinas(Kaunas)
	0
	0
	E6

	12
	85
	Adrijus Markevičius-Rūta Galvosaitė
	Reveransas(Elektrėnai)
	0
	0
	E6

	13
	88
	Jevgenij Malinkov-Ema Stankevičiūtė
	Šokių sostinė(Vilnius)
	0
	0
	E6


	Vaikų pasaulis
Jauniai I D ST
	Saturday, May 26, 2018


	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	87
	Kasparas Svistunavičius-Ugnė Makarskaitė
	Toro(Kaunas)
	2
	15
	D

	2
	89
	Ryčard Rinkevičius-Elina Jarmalkovič
	Spindulys Vilnius(Vilnius)
	1
	0
	C

	3
	93
	Aivaras Kuoga-Eliza Abdelllaoui
	Toro(Kaunas)
	1
	11
	D

	4
	90
	Laurynas Baškys-Agnieška Ravdo
	Spindulys Vilnius(Vilnius)
	0
	7
	D

	5
	91
	Augustas Lopeta-Emilija Mokšeckaitė
	LIFE way(Vilnius)
	0
	0
	D

	6
	94
	Ignas Muškieta-Vėtra Bliudžiūtė
	Reveransas(Elektrėnai)
	0
	0
	D


	Vaikų pasaulis
Jauniai II E6
	Saturday, May 26, 2018


	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	93
	Eisvydas Budreckis-Kamilė Ringytė
	Spindulys(Mažeikiai - Tauragė)
	2
	13
	E6

	2
	91
	Ernestas Vaitkevičius-Gabija Saverinaitė
	Reveransas(Elektrėnai)
	2
	12
	E6

	3
	94
	Liutauras Sutkevičius-Indrė Vedegytė
	Promenada(Vilnius)
	1
	2
	E6

	4
	99
	Laurynas Jakubickis-Meda Kazlauskaitė
	Ratuto(Vilnius)
	1
	3
	E6

	5
	98
	Pijus Gogelis-Augustė Sinkevičiūtė
	Soventus(Utena)
	1
	1
	E6

	6
	96
	Eigirdas Daukšys-Gabrielė Račaitė
	Svaja(Kaunas)
	0
	0
	E6

	7
	97
	Matas Kantautas-Alanta Kurjanovaitė
	Vilnis(Kėdainiai)
	0
	0
	E6

	8
	92
	Tadas Dabkus-Miglė Šilingytė
	Sūkurys(Kaunas)
	0
	0
	E6

	9
	95
	Ignas Simanavičius-Samanta Čyvaitė
	Junda(Kaunas)
	0
	1
	E6


	Vaikų pasaulis
Jauniai II D ST R
	Saturday, May 26, 2018


	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	21
	Vilius Jagelavičius-Kotryna Deltuvaitė
	Tvistas(Kaunas)
	2
	13
	D

	2
	24
	Ugnius Samuila-Laura Jankauskaitė
	Davi(Vilnius)
	2
	7
	D

	3
	28
	Matas Kristanavičius-Ugnė Vilkelytė
	Rumba(Panevėžys)
	1
	8
	D

	4
	25
	Nikita Gordeychik-Julia Svobonaitė
	Šokių sostinė(Vilnius)
	1
	7
	D

	5
	23
	Džiugas Ramanauskas-Austėja Butkevičiūtė
	Mida(Kaunas)
	1
	4
	D

	6
	32
	Mantas Matkevičius-Austėja Krapikaitė
	Reveransas-Žiburys(Elektrėnai-Kaunas)
	1
	5
	D

	7
	27
	Titas Simonkevičius-Martyna Butkutė
	Svaja(Kaunas)
	0
	1
	D

	8
	26
	Modestas Jonutis-Darija Diatlova
	Ritmas(Kretinga)
	0
	1
	D

	9-10
	29
	Ugnius Kinderis-Meda Gudeliauskaitė
	Editos Daniūtės š.s.(Kaunas-Vilnius)
	0
	0
	E6

	9-10
	31
	Aurimas Baublys-Gabrielė Pluč
	LIFE way(Vilnius)
	0
	1
	D

	11
	30
	Emil Denis-Aiva Žemaitaitytė
	Šokių sostinė(Vilnius)
	0
	0
	D

	12
	22
	Ignas Lipas-Liepa Tamošiūnaitė
	Šokių sostinė(Vilnius)
	0
	12
	D

	


	Vaikų pasaulis
Jauniai II D LA R
	Saturday, May 26, 2018


	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	76
	Titas Simonkevičius-Martyna Butkutė
	Svaja(Kaunas)
	2
	13
	D

	2
	74
	Nikita Gordeychik-Julia Svobonaitė
	Šokių sostinė(Vilnius)
	1
	7
	D

	3
	72
	Ignas Lipas-Liepa Tamošiūnaitė
	Šokių sostinė(Vilnius)
	1
	7
	D

	4
	73
	Džiugas Ramanauskas-Austėja Butkevičiūtė
	Mida(Kaunas)
	1
	1
	D

	5
	75
	Titas Gedeikis-Deivina Vaitkutė
	Spindulys(Mažeikiai - Tauragė)
	0
	0
	D

	6
	77
	Emil Denis-Aiva Žemaitaitytė
	Šokių sostinė(Vilnius)
	0
	0
	D

	7
	78
	Aurimas Baublys-Gabrielė Pluč
	LIFE way(Vilnius)
	0
	0
	D

	8
	71
	Vilius Jagelavičius-Kotryna Deltuvaitė
	Tvistas(Kaunas)
	0
	0
	D

	


	Vaikų pasaulis
Jauniai II C LA
	Saturday, May 26, 2018


	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	53
	Rokas Kraucevičius-Gabrielė Kviliūtė
	Vyja(Zarasai)
	3
	0
	B

	2
	56
	Aurimas Lukošaitis-Livija Cickevičiūtė
	BaDa studija(Kaunas)
	2
	9
	C

	3
	63
	Tauras Žemaitis-Greta Suslavičiūtė
	Reveransas(Elektrėnai)
	2
	14
	C

	4
	57
	Denisas Vaičkus-Ksenija Tiurubajeva
	Klaipėdos š.akadem(Klaipėda)
	1
	9
	C

	5
	60
	Mykolas Rimkus-Jogailė Jasevičiūtė
	Rolina(Gargždai)
	1
	0
	B

	6
	62
	Faustas Naruškevičius-Anastasija Pavšukova
	Vijūnas(Vilnius)
	1
	4
	C

	7
	64
	Mantas Matkevičius-Austėja Krapikaitė
	Reveransas-Žiburys(Elektrėnai-Kaunas)
	1
	1
	C

	8
	58
	Kristupas Šalnius-Austėja Gudelevičiūtė
	Duetas(Kaunas)
	0
	2
	C

	9
	51
	Džiugas Janušaitis-Kamilė Kazakevičiūtė
	Žiburėliai-Juventos(Elektrėnai-Vilnius)
	0
	1
	C

	10
	52
	Žygimantas Stuckis-Viktorija Menkovaitė
	Domino(Molėtai)
	0
	0
	C

	11
	55
	Augustas Zigmantas-Adrijana Katinaitė
	Ratuto(Vilnius)
	0
	1
	C

	12
	59
	Modestas Tamulaitis-Gertrūda Dubauskaitė
	Mida(Kaunas)
	0
	0
	C

	13
	61
	Vykintas Sriubas-Anastasija Korobač
	Davi(Vilnius)
	0
	0
	C

	


	Vaikų pasaulis
Jaunimas+Suauge D ST R
	Saturday, May 26, 2018


	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	41
	Žygimnatas Rusteika-Monika Šukytė
	Šypsena(Šiauliai)
	2
	7
	D

	2
	40
	Audrius Mikelkevičius-Rugilė Petraitytė
	Rolo(Kaunas)
	1
	8
	D

	3
	35
	Vakaris Velička-Luknė Jurkonytė
	Mida(Kaunas)
	1
	13
	D

	4
	36
	Martynas Juknevičius-Miglė Rastauskaitė
	Rumba(Panevėžys)
	1
	12
	D

	5
	37
	Lev Charitonov-Karolina Oželytė
	Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
	0
	13
	D

	6
	43
	Edgaras Karvelis-Skaistė Mykolaitytė
	Rid-rito(Panevėžys)
	0
	2
	D

	7
	42
	Lukas Pošiūnas-Urtė Pipynytė
	LIFE way(Vilnius)
	0
	0
	D

	


	Vaikų pasaulis
Jaunimas+Suauge D LA R
	Saturday, May 26, 2018


	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	81
	Gerdas Prakapavičius-Dominyka Venslovaitė
	Vyja(Zarasai)
	2
	14
	D

	2
	83
	Titas Maslauskas-Roberta Meidutė
	Domino(Molėtai)
	1
	10
	D

	3
	89
	Edgaras Karvelis-Skaistė Mykolaitytė
	Rid-rito(Panevėžys)
	1
	5
	D

	4
	85
	Lev Charitonov-Karolina Oželytė
	Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
	1
	8
	D

	5
	87
	Žygimnatas Rusteika-Monika Šukytė
	Šypsena(Šiauliai)
	0
	3
	D

	6
	86
	Vytautas Barvainis-Polina Moskaliova
	Tvistas(Kaunas)
	0
	6
	D

	7
	88
	Arnas Dainavičius-Danielė Ragaišytė
	Svaja(Kaunas)
	0
	1
	D

	8
	84
	Andrius Jarašiūnas-Justina Klėjūtė
	Danza M(Kaunas)
	0
	0
	D

	


	Vaikų pasaulis
Jaunimas+Suauge B ST R
	Saturday, May 26, 2018


	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	49
	Augustinas Gruodis-Simona Šnarskytė
	Duetas(Kaunas)
	1
	5
	B

	2
	47
	Rapolas Lisonka-Laura Nareckaitė
	Sūkurys(Kaunas)
	1
	1
	B

	3
	48
	Benas Bušauskas-Ugnė Reklaitytė
	Tvistas(Kaunas)
	0
	13
	C

	4
	46
	Domas Jakubauskas-Vestina Remeikaitė
	Danza M(Kaunas)
	0
	2
	B

	


	Vaikų pasaulis
Jaunimas+Suauge B LA
	Saturday, May 26, 2018


	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	97
	Augustinas Gruodis-Simona Šnarskytė
	Duetas(Kaunas)
	0
	9
	B

	2
	99
	Aleksandr Katalov-Greta Vibrytė
	Žuvėdra-Ritmas(Klaipėda-Kretinga)
	0
	14
	B

	3
	95
	Benas Bušauskas-Ugnė Reklaitytė
	Tvistas(Kaunas)
	1
	5
	C

	4
	100
	Patrik Bogdevič-Indrė Gatelytė
	Šokių sostinė(Vilnius)
	1
	11
	C

	5
	92
	Ugnius Staniukynas-Anastasija Skidan
	Spindulys Vilnius(Vilnius)
	0
	5
	C

	6
	94
	Ernestas Švolko-Goda Skarulskytė
	Davi(Vilnius)
	0
	4
	C

	


	Vaikų pasaulis
Senjorai III ST
	Saturday, May 26, 2018


	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	38
	Jurijus Taurinskas-Liudmila Taurinskienė
	Ratuto(Vilnius)
	0
	0
	B

	2
	40
	Stanislovas Česonis-Ramunė Jurčiukonienė
	Kaspinas(Kaunas)
	0
	11
	C

	3
	37
	Gintautas Mikučiauskas-Rita Mikalauskienė
	Palangos Moksleivių(Palanga)
	0
	0
	B

	4
	39
	Raimundas Mickūnas-Audronė Mickūnienė
	Ratuto(Vilnius)
	0
	0
	C

	


